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Kenai Peninsula Borough School District
Bid #106-23 Recap - AED Defibrillator
Award is in bold

AED - DEFIBRILLATOR
Physio-Control Lifepak CR2 #99512-001268

Buyback Trade-In Credit
For discontinued Phsio-Control Lifepack
CR Plus AED's
Total

Allied 100

$1,795.00
ETA 16-18 weeks

(325.00)

$105,840.00

Airgas USA

$2,154.80
About 4 weeks

(240.00)

$137,865.60

American AED

$1,699.00
30-60 days

(25.00)

$120,528.00

CPR Savers &
First Aid Supply

$1,650.00
30-40 days

(100.00)

$111,600.00

Engaged
Healthcare
Solutions

$1,868.42
35 weeks

(250.00)

$116.526.24

Rescue One
Training for Life

$1,440.00
End of Sept.

(250.00)

$85,680.00

Sterlington
Medical

$1,797.00
5 days

(200.00)

$114,984.00

Strykar
Corp.

$2,211.56
Feb-23

(250.00)

$141,232.32



