Kenai Peninsula Borough School District Bid #106-23 Recap - AED Defibrillator **Award is in bold**

		Allied 100	Airgas USA	American AED	CPR Savers & First Aid Supply	Healthcare Solutions	Rescue One Training for Life	Sterlington Medical	Strykar Corp.
		Ailled 100	Aligus OSA	American ALD	Thist Aid Supply	Solutions	Training for Line	Wicalcai	corp.
#01	AED - DEFIBRILLATOR	\$1,795.00	\$2,154.80	\$1,699.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,868.42	\$1,440.00	\$1,797.00	\$2,211.56
	Physio-Control Lifepak CR2 #99512-001268	ETA 16-18 weeks	About 4 weeks	30-60 days	30-40 days	35 weeks	End of Sept.	5 days	Feb-23
#02	Buyback Trade-In Credit	(325.00)	(240.00)	(25.00)	(100.00)	(250.00)	(250.00)	(200.00)	(250.00)
	For discontinued Phsio-Control Lifepack	(323.00)	(2 10100)	(23.00)	(100.00)	(230.00)	(250.55)	(200.00)	(230.00)
	CR Plus AED's								
	Total	\$105,840.00	\$137,865.60	\$120,528.00	\$111,600.00	\$116.526.24	\$85,680.00	\$114,984.00	\$141,232.32

Engaged